
LKLSTA

Stand vom :  10.10.2009 20:01:54

Wertung : LKL STA
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich/Kinder

StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein
1014 02:56:45.16LC Buchendorf Kinder l , 11   :  :  .  0

00:25:01.99 00:23:01.24 00:17:54.07Rundenzeiten 00:18:16.73 00:19:44.64 00:12:22.58 00:13:08.02 00:12:18.02 00:13:09.5800:21:48.29
00:46:50.28 01:09:51.52 01:27:45.59Zwischenzeiten 01:46:02.32 02:05:46.96 02:18:09.54 02:31:17.56 02:43:35.58 02:56:45.1600:21:48.29

1017 02:59:29.58TSV Hechendorf Leichtathletik l , 22   :  :  .  0
00:24:48.40 00:21:36.80 00:20:29.90Rundenzeiten 00:20:36.51 00:18:10.75 00:12:54.91 00:12:30.80 00:11:24.64 00:11:19.6900:25:37.18
00:50:25.58 01:12:02.38 01:32:32.28Zwischenzeiten 01:53:08.79 02:11:19.54 02:24:14.45 02:36:45.25 02:48:09.89 02:59:29.5800:25:37.18

1019 03:16:43.08TSV Hechendorf Leichtathletik llI , 33   :  :  .  0
00:28:40.62 00:24:59.95 00:20:35.25Rundenzeiten 00:20:59.40 00:20:31.55 00:13:03.94 00:13:01.41 00:14:23.51 00:12:07.5200:28:19.93
00:57:00.55 01:22:00.50 01:42:35.75Zwischenzeiten 02:03:35.15 02:24:06.70 02:37:10.64 02:50:12.05 03:04:35.56 03:16:43.0800:28:19.93

1021 03:20:25.59LG Würm Athletik/LG-Mädels , 44   :  :  .  0
00:28:53.63 00:29:06.99 00:21:17.83Rundenzeiten 00:20:14.20 00:20:36.37 00:13:38.96 00:13:02.15 00:12:48.20 00:13:16.7200:27:30.54
00:56:24.17 01:25:31.16 01:46:48.99Zwischenzeiten 02:07:03.19 02:27:39.56 02:41:18.52 02:54:20.67 03:07:08.87 03:20:25.5900:27:30.54

1003 03:21:06.91mitterweg and friends Kinder , 55   :  :  .  0
00:27:40.85 00:28:04.66 00:21:25.10Rundenzeiten 00:20:52.56 00:21:08.17 00:14:08.11 00:13:10.01 00:13:13.16 00:13:29.7300:27:54.56
00:55:35.41 01:23:40.07 01:45:05.17Zwischenzeiten 02:05:57.73 02:27:05.90 02:41:14.01 02:54:24.02 03:07:37.18 03:21:06.9100:27:54.56

1001 03:21:43.50SF Breitbrunn Kinder l , 66   :  :  .  0
00:28:46.93 00:25:25.04 00:23:42.15Rundenzeiten 00:21:24.04 00:21:33.84 00:13:21.35 00:13:37.68 00:14:44.18 00:11:25.9900:27:42.30
00:56:29.23 01:21:54.27 01:45:36.42Zwischenzeiten 02:07:00.46 02:28:34.30 02:41:55.65 02:55:33.33 03:10:17.51 03:21:43.5000:27:42.30

1008 03:22:17.79SV Inning Kinder , 77   :  :  .  0
00:26:19.29 00:29:10.38 00:22:34.52Rundenzeiten 00:21:59.70 00:21:54.17 00:13:30.79 00:12:04.15 00:14:13.35 00:13:59.6100:26:31.83
00:52:51.12 01:22:01.50 01:44:36.02Zwischenzeiten 02:06:35.72 02:28:29.89 02:42:00.68 02:54:04.83 03:08:18.18 03:22:17.7900:26:31.83

1005 03:22:28.49Die Wilde 12 - SC Wörthsee , 88   :  :  .  0
00:25:59.60 00:26:46.45 00:22:16.07Rundenzeiten 00:23:14.58 00:25:06.86 00:13:49.53 00:12:47.99 00:14:31.80 00:15:08.0900:22:47.52
00:48:47.12 01:15:33.57 01:37:49.64Zwischenzeiten 02:01:04.22 02:26:11.08 02:40:00.61 02:52:48.60 03:07:20.40 03:22:28.4900:22:47.52

1020 03:23:53.53SF Breitbrunn Kinder lll , 99   :  :  .  0
00:26:19.79 00:30:38.80 00:21:04.24Rundenzeiten 00:22:29.89 00:19:23.18 00:14:10.31 00:12:57.54 00:14:47.32 00:14:58.9600:27:03.50
00:53:23.29 01:24:02.09 01:45:06.33Zwischenzeiten 02:07:36.22 02:26:59.40 02:41:09.71 02:54:07.25 03:08:54.57 03:23:53.5300:27:03.50

1009 03:24:24.99Wilde Kerlchen Gilching , 1010   :  :  .  0
00:25:32.44 00:25:49.20 00:19:28.45Rundenzeiten 00:20:28.57 00:27:37.49 00:13:45.15 00:14:53.81 00:13:18.20 00:13:31.3000:30:00.38
00:55:32.82 01:21:22.02 01:40:50.47Zwischenzeiten 02:01:19.04 02:28:56.53 02:42:41.68 02:57:35.49 03:10:53.69 03:24:24.9900:30:00.38

1010 03:26:35.22TC Herrsching U14 , 1111   :  :  .  0
00:31:51.07 00:27:42.14 00:22:03.68Rundenzeiten 00:20:41.40 00:21:56.09 00:12:57.44 00:13:48.39 00:16:36.37 00:13:35.6000:25:23.04
00:57:14.11 01:24:56.25 01:46:59.93Zwischenzeiten 02:07:41.33 02:29:37.42 02:42:34.86 02:56:23.25 03:12:59.62 03:26:35.2200:25:23.04

1016 03:26:42.98Speedy Kids Söcking , 1212   :  :  .  0
00:25:57.28 00:29:45.24 00:20:29.10Rundenzeiten 00:22:29.08 00:21:13.95 00:15:54.95 00:14:11.99 00:15:07.98 00:13:37.5900:27:55.82
00:53:53.10 01:23:38.34 01:44:07.44Zwischenzeiten 02:06:36.52 02:27:50.47 02:43:45.42 02:57:57.41 03:13:05.39 03:26:42.9800:27:55.82

1011 03:27:10.56SCW SpAznKinder , 1313   :  :  .  0
00:27:08.77 00:26:30.71 00:23:43.94Rundenzeiten 00:24:15.03 00:20:40.20 00:15:23.27 00:15:58.74 00:14:23.83 00:11:50.3200:27:15.75
00:54:24.52 01:20:55.23 01:44:39.17Zwischenzeiten 02:08:54.20 02:29:34.40 02:44:57.67 03:00:56.41 03:15:20.24 03:27:10.5600:27:15.75

1007 03:29:39.57LG Würm Athletik Würmis , 1414   :  :  .  0
00:29:30.31 00:28:44.25 00:22:25.28Rundenzeiten 00:21:59.94 00:24:20.70 00:17:00.16 00:10:28.23 00:13:12.32 00:12:29.0200:29:29.36
00:58:59.67 01:27:43.92 01:50:09.20Zwischenzeiten 02:12:09.14 02:36:29.84 02:53:30.00 03:03:58.23 03:17:10.55 03:29:39.5700:29:29.36

1006 03:29:49.21Starnberger Minis Kinder , 1515   :  :  .  0
00:31:45.39 00:25:49.18 00:24:07.58Rundenzeiten 00:22:07.93 00:20:55.46 00:14:43.34 00:15:00.95 00:13:38.64 00:14:25.7200:27:15.02
00:59:00.41 01:24:49.59 01:48:57.17Zwischenzeiten 02:11:05.10 02:32:00.56 02:46:43.90 03:01:44.85 03:15:23.49 03:29:49.2100:27:15.02

1012 03:32:10.04Lauffreunde Hochstadt Kinder l , 1616   :  :  .  0
00:27:20.83 00:29:34.95 00:21:08.37Rundenzeiten 00:21:27.14 00:25:13.73 00:14:11.36 00:14:46.79 00:16:26.73 00:15:58.2100:26:01.93
00:53:22.76 01:22:57.71 01:44:06.08Zwischenzeiten 02:05:33.22 02:30:46.95 02:44:58.31 02:59:45.10 03:16:11.83 03:32:10.0400:26:01.93

1002 03:33:40.96SF Breitbrunn Kinder ll , 1717   :  :  .  0
00:29:54.87 00:25:56.21 00:23:50.02Rundenzeiten 00:23:39.49 00:20:34.83 00:14:58.96 00:14:36.10 00:14:29.50 00:15:54.2300:29:46.75
00:59:41.62 01:25:37.83 01:49:27.85Zwischenzeiten 02:13:07.34 02:33:42.17 02:48:41.13 03:03:17.23 03:17:46.73 03:33:40.9600:29:46.75

1013 03:34:10.11Lauffreunde Hochstadt Kinder ll , 1818   :  :  .  0
00:29:36.55 00:29:29.61 00:19:27.51Rundenzeiten 00:23:01.22 00:23:07.52 00:15:40.58 00:15:00.32 00:16:05.86 00:14:41.4600:27:59.48
00:57:36.03 01:27:05.64 01:46:33.15Zwischenzeiten 02:09:34.37 02:32:41.89 02:48:22.47 03:03:22.79 03:19:28.65 03:34:10.1100:27:59.48

1018 03:36:51.17TSV Hechendorf Leichtathletik ll , 1919   :  :  .  0
00:28:58.02 00:34:15.70 00:22:53.88Rundenzeiten 00:21:03.14 00:22:31.12 00:14:58.96 00:12:33.10 00:14:55.09 00:14:25.9300:30:16.23
00:59:14.25 01:33:29.95 01:56:23.83Zwischenzeiten 02:17:26.97 02:39:58.09 02:54:57.05 03:07:30.15 03:22:25.24 03:36:51.1700:30:16.23

Result 3000 Version 3.1.3

(c) SEIPRO Computer Weimar 2002 - 2008
www.wettkampfsoftware.de
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LKLSTA

Stand vom :  10.10.2009 20:01:55

Wertung : LKL STA
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich/Kinder

StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein
1015 03:39:57.09LC Buchendorf Kinder ll , 2020   :  :  .  0

00:29:28.46 00:30:34.16 00:23:15.15Rundenzeiten 00:27:26.89 00:25:22.99 00:14:15.23 00:14:33.69 00:15:53.28 00:12:59.5300:26:07.71
00:55:36.17 01:26:10.33 01:49:25.48Zwischenzeiten 02:16:52.37 02:42:15.36 02:56:30.59 03:11:04.28 03:26:57.56 03:39:57.0900:26:07.71

Result 3000 Version 3.1.3

(c) SEIPRO Computer Weimar 2002 - 2008
www.wettkampfsoftware.de
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